
Breakfast in bed
AVAILABLE DAILY BETWEEN 7.30AM & 10AM

Granola, yoghurt & berry pot            , croissants            , blueberry muff in        , 

selection of cheeses and meats          , sourdough    , butter     , jam, orange juice

(980 kcal)

Please place your order with our team the night before and let us know your preferred breakfast time.

For Fisheroo-m Service 
all you need to do is give 

us a call on 9300.

Italian-style ice creams
Double chocolate chip (358 kcal)

Mango sorbet (124 kcal)

Salted caramel (452 kcal)

Strawberry Eton mess (322 kcal)

£8

£8

£8

£8

£9

£9

£9

For Tiddlers
Tomato pasta, cheddar cheese 

(581 kcal)

Fish f ingers, f ries, peas (584 kcal)

Chicken nuggets, f ries (670 kcal)

Evening 
AVAILABLE DAILY BETWEEN 5PM & 9PM

Egg Fish Milk

Sulphur Dioxide

Nuts Mustard Sesame

Gluten

Soya

Burgers
Vegetarian curried patty, onion bhaji, 

mango chutney, raita, red cabbage (897kcal)

Buttermilk f ried chicken thighs, smoked 

streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, double 

mayonnaise chipotle and smoked garlic 

(923kcal)

Beef patty, Swiss & American cheese, 

pickled gherkin, tomato ketchup, 

Frenchie’s mustard (1001kcal)

Beef patty, treacle cured beef blade, 

smoked Applewood cheese, caramelised 

onions, pickled gherkin, garlic mayonnaise 

(1095kcal)

Snacks & Sides
Regular f ries (503kcal)

Fries, rosemary sea salt (503kcal)

Crispy chicken tenders (3), 

Ranch dressing (606kcal) 

or Bloody Mary ketchup (539kcal)

Crispy vegan tenders (3), BBQ sauce 

(300kcal)

£14

£14

£15

£16

£5

£5

£8

£8

Fisheroo-m 
S E R V I C E



SPARKLING 

Prosecco, Cecilia Beretta Treviso 

Delamotte Brut NV, Champagne

RED 
Petit Ballon Rouge Grenache/

Syrah 2021, Languedoc   

Santa Florentina Reserva

Malbec 2021, Famatina Valley

Eradus Pinot Noir 2021, 

Marlborough, New Zealand     

ROSÉ 

Petit Ballon Rosé Producteurs 

Plaimont 2021, Comte de Tolosan

Source Gabriel Rosé 2021, 

Cotes de Provence 

WHITE 

Petit Ballon Blanc Colombard/Ugni 

Blanc 2021, Cotes de Gascogne   

Picpoul de Pinet Domaine de 

Morin Langaran 2021, Languedoc

Gavi di Gavi Fratelli Antonio e 

Raimondo 2021, Piedmont, Italy 

£39.95

£98

 £10

 
£31.5

£42

£53

 £31.5

£42

£62

 
£31.5

£49

Jars - all priced at £14

CELESTIAL GARDEN
Gin Mare, Italicus, apple juice, 

cucumber & mint syrup, Fever-Tree soda

SINGAPORE SLING 
Sapling Gin, Cherry Heering, Cointreau, 

Benedictine D.O.M, pineapple juice, 

lime juice, Grenadine, Angostura Bitters

FIRECRACKER FIZZ
El Jimador, chili syrup, lime juice, Agave, 

orange bitters, Fever-Tree ginger ale

ELDERFLOWER ESSENCE  
(NON-ALCOHOLIC)  
New London Light First Look, basil, 

vanilla, Fever-Tree elderflower tonic

Lucky Saint 0.5%

The Fish Pilsner 5.2% 

The Fish IPA 4.4%

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 5.1%

Canned CidersBottled & Canned Beers
£5.5

£5.5

£5.5 

£6.5

Bensons Apple 4.0%

Bensons Mixed Berry 4.0%

£6.5

£6.5

Wines & Sparkling by the bottle

Fisheroo-m 
D R I N K S


