

Breakfast in bed

AVAILABLE DAILY BETWEEN 7.30AM & 10AM

Granola, yoghurt & berry pot $\display{1}{\display{1}{\display{1}{\documents}}}\display{1}{\display{1}}\dashblay{1}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$

Please place your order with our team the night before and let us know your preferred breakfast time.

Evening -----

AVAILABLE DAILY BETWEEN 5PM & 9PM

Burgers

Vegetarian curried patty, onion bhaji,	£14
mango chutney, raita, red cabbage (897kcal)	
Buttermilk fried chicken thighs, smoked streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, double mayonnaise chipotle and smoked garlic (923kcal) **	£14
Beef patty, Swiss & American cheese, pickled gherkin, tomato ketchup, Frenchie's mustard (1001kcal) * * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£15
Beef patty, treacle cured beef blade, smoked Applewood cheese, caramelised onions, pickled gherkin, garlic mayonnaise (1095kcal)	£16

Snacks & Sides

Regular fries (503kcal)	£5
Fries, rosemary sea salt (503kcal)	£5
Crispy chicken tenders (3), Ranch dressing (606kcal) ***	£8
Crispy vegan tenders (3), BBQ sauce (300kcal) 🕈 🖟 🚵	£8

For Tiddlers

Tomato pasta, cheddar cheese	£9
(581 kcal) 🕴 🗓	
Fish fingers, fries, peas (584 kcal)	£9
♦ 🌰	
Chicken nuggets, fries (670 kcal)	£9
*	

Italian-style ice creams

8
8
8
8

For Fisheroo-m Service all you need to do is give us a call on 9300.





Wines & Sparkling by the bottle

SPARKLING		ROSÉ	
Prosecco, Cecilia Beretta Treviso Delamotte Brut NV, Champagne	£39.95 £98	Petit Ballon Rosé Producteurs Plaimont 2021, Comte de Tolosan	£31.5
		Source Gabriel Rosé 2021, Cotes de Provence	£49
WHITE		RED	
Petit Ballon Blanc Colombard/Ugni Blanc 2021, Cotes de Gascogne	£31.5	Petit Ballon Rouge Grenache/ Syrah 2021, Languedoc	£31.5
Picpoul de Pinet Domaine de Morin Langaran 2021, Languedoc	£42	Santa Florentina Reserva Malbec 2021, Famatina Valley	£42
Gavi di Gavi Fratelli Antonio e Raimondo 2021, Piedmont, Italy	£53	Eradus Pinot Noir 2021, Marlborough, New Zealand	£62

Jars - all priced at £14

CELESTIAL GARDEN

Gin Mare, Italicus, apple juice, cucumber & mint syrup, Fever-Tree soda

SINGAPORE SLING

Sapling Gin, Cherry Heering, Cointreau, Benedictine D.O.M, pineapple juice, lime juice, Grenadine, Angostura Bitters

FIRECRACKER FIZZ

El Jimador, chili syrup, lime juice, Agave, orange bitters, Fever-Tree ginger ale

£10

ELDERFLOWER ESSENCE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

New London Light First Look, basil, vanilla, Fever-Tree elderflower tonic

Bottled & Canned Beers

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 5.1%

Canned Ciders

Lucky Saint 0.5%	£5.5	Bensons Apple 4.0%	£6.5
The Fish Pilsner 5.2%	£5.5	Bensons Mixed Berry 4.0%	£6.5
The Fish IPA 4.4%	£5.5		

£6.5